

Enrollment and Review Change to LB474

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Krist amendment, FA203, the emergency clause has been inserted as section 12.

2. In the E and R amendments, ER141, on page 1, line 2, "and" has been struck and "18-2142.02, 18-2142.04, 19-4018, 19-4031, and 19-4034," has been inserted after the last comma; in line 4 the second "and" has been struck; and in line 5 "; and to declare an emergency" has been inserted after "sections".

3. In the Hadley amendment, AM1815, on page 6, line 20, "and" has been struck and "18-2142.02, 18-2142.04, 19-4018, 19-4031, and 19-4034," has been inserted after the first comma.